Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Fredag 17. maj kl. 16.00

Navn Klub

Patriciamay Delany BK Center

Mille Lundfald BK Rolling Stones
Carsten Broesch Team Break-Point
Lillian Andersen Team CKC

Niels Chr. Andersen Team CKC

Snit
159
153
165
157
171

HDC
40,8
45,6

36
42,4
31,2




Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Fredag 17. maj kl. 17.30

Navn Klub
Patriciamay Delany BK Center
Mille Lundfald BK Rolling Stones

Carsten Broesch Team Break-Point

Snit
159
153
165

HDC
40,8
45,6

36




Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lgrdag 18. maj kl. 10.00

Navn Klub
Patriciamay Delany BK Center
Troels Schmidt BK Center
Verner kruse BBK 95
Alex Kristensen BK Hook

Jorgen Larsen Team CKC

Snit
159
202

0
0
159

HDC
40,8
6,4
168
168
40,8




Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lgrdag 18. maj kl. 11.30

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Troels Schmidt BK Center 202 6,4
Jorgen Larsen Team CKC 159 40,8




Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lgrdag 18. maj kl. 14.00

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Alex Kristensen BK Hook 0 168
BBK 95 0 168

Verner kruse




Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lgrdag 18. maj kl. 15.30

Navn Klub Snit HDC



Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lgrdag 18. maj kl. 17.00

Navn Klub Snit HDC



Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Sgndag 19. maj kl. 10.00

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Alex Kristensen BK Hook 0 168
BBK 95 0 168

Verner kruse




Pinsestaevne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Sgndag 19. maj kl. 11.30

Navn Klub Snit HDC



